
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

454 

45 

446 

28 

921 

249 

198 

317 

1000 

999 

112 

1 

726 

92 

382 

324 

6 

555 

310 

231 

169 

118 

34 

575 

502 

420 

971 

630 

578 

Name 

Liam Hanström 

Alfons Stensson 

Linus Persson 

Adam Einarsson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Andreas Sjöberg 

Jesper Hansson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Fredrik Werner 

Rasmus Svanborg 

Jacob Norrman 

Robin Ember 

Jonas Stub 

Lucas Jensen 

Teo Jönsson 

Algot Hjalmarsson 

Victor Strömberg 

Carl Nydén 

Dennis Fredman 

Linus Astander 

Stefan Andersson 

Ludvig Thelander 

Jakob Hellkvist 

William Almén 

Erik Carlson 

Pontus Gamelius 

Sebastian Robertsson 

Alice Welander 

Oliver Magnusson 

Class 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Best Tm 

2:00.210 

2:01.348 

2:01.683 

2:03.133 

2:03.259 

2:03.465 

2:03.922 

2:04.646 

2:05.416 

2:05.595 

2:05.906 

2:06.663 

2:06.967 

2:07.857 

2:07.933 

2:08.861 

2:10.163 

2:10.566 

2:11.091 

2:11.213 

2:11.379 

2:12.727 

2:13.785 

2:14.672 

2:15.160 

2:17.323 

2:17.553 

2:18.299 

2:22.906 

Diff 

1.138 

1.473 

2.923 

3.049 

3.255 

3.712 

4.436 

5.206 

5.385 

5.696 

6.453 

6.757 

7.647 

7.723 

8.651 

9.953 

10.356 

10.881 

11.003 

11.169 

12.517 

13.575 

14.462 

14.950 

17.113 

17.343 

18.089 

22.696 

Best Speed 

55,104 

54,587 

54,437 

53,795 

53,740 

53,651 

53,453 

53,142 

52,816 

52,741 

52,611 

52,296 

52,171 

51,808 

51,777 

51,404 

50,890 

50,733 

50,530 

50,483 

50,419 

49,907 

49,512 

49,186 

49,009 

48,237 

48,156 

47,896 

46,352 

In Lap 

5 

7 

3 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

8 

6 

4 

5 

8 

6 

6 

3 

8 

6 

3 

3 

3 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Klubb 

F ö r e n i n g e n  B ö k e s L u n d  M X  

Vissefjärda CK 

Veinge MCK 

T i m m e r n a b b e n s  M S K  

S M K  E k s jö  M C  &  U S  

Vissefjärda CK 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d .  

F ö r e n i n g e n  B ö k e s L u n d  M X  

MK Tranan 

SMK Ljungby 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d .  

S M K  E k s jö  M C  &  U S  

F ö r e n i n g e  B ö k e t s l u n d  M x  

T i m m e r n a b b e n s  M S K  

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d .  

SMK Värnamo 

Veinge MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

MK Tranan 

Vissefjärda CK 

S M K  E k s jö  M C  &  U S  

SMK Ljungby 

Rödeby CK 

SMK Värnamo 

T i m m e r n a b b e n s  M S K  

Veinge MCK 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

Rödeby CK 

Team/Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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SMF Serien Södra Delt.2 Limhamns MK 

Div. 1 

Träning MX Open Div.1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:17:15 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 
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